
EXCLUSIVE OFFER FOR  
AUSTRALIAN INSTITUTE OF  

ARCHITECTS MEMBERS
Smeg is pleased to offer VIP pricing for Institute members. 

        HOW TO PURCHASE:

 1.    Complete the details below and send with your Institute  
membership verification letter to your state Smeg contact.

 2.  Smeg will send you a VIP price quote. 

 3.  Full payment by Visa or Mastercard is required prior to delivery. 

MEMBER NAME

MEMBERSHIP NUMBER MOBILE NUMBER

EMAIL ADDRESS

DELIVERY ADDRESS

QUANTITY CODE DESCRIPTION

Please refer to smeg.com.au or your Smeg state contact for the latest product information.  Offer ends 1 July 2024

NEW SOUTH WALES
Charmaine Conyers
0424 161 948
charmaine.conyers@smeg.com.au

VICTORIA
Maurice Di Stefano
0434 421 374
maurice.distefano@smeg.com.au

QUEENSLAND
Malcolm Grey
0434 423 985
malcolmg@woodent.com.au

SOUTHERN AUSTRALIA
Pat Vassallo
0418 816 920
pvassallo@debneydistributors.com.au

WESTERN AUSTRALIA
Adrian Infirri
0433 688 551
adrian@grsales.com.au

AUSTRALIAN CAPITOL TERRITORY
Robert Chapman 
0428 228 601
robert@kjwarden.com.au

TASMANIA
Sean Alderson
0428 370 450
sean@aldersonagencies.com
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